BUHL-OK

KPINAEHHA
AAfl BYAb AKUX 3ABAAHD

+38(050)426-34-71

Ds

Poawmip/AiameTp
K

M5x0,8

M6x%0,75

N N NN NN NN NN

15,0

5,5

—_—
-

M7x1

M8x0,75

M8x1,0

M8x1,25

15,0 5,5 9
15,0 55 9

d - Alametp
15,5 5,5 9 h -Bucota

b - AOBXUHA Pi3bbun
1 8’5 8’5 9 | - AOBXMHQ

S - PO3MIpP MiA KAKOY
15,0 55 9 1) - KOHIYHO Pi3bOa

* - He 3arapToBAHUM 1/4

[MonTtaBcbkum winax 123

XapkiB, YkpaiHa



BUHL-OK

KPINAEHHA

AAfl BYAb AKUX 3ABAAHD

DIN 71412 A

Os

Poawmip/AiomeTtp

d?

M10x%1,0

M10%1,25
M10x%1,5
M12x1,0

M12x1,25
M12x1,5

M12x1,75
M14x1,5
M14x2
M16x%1,5

R1/8,
1/8-28BSP

R1/4
1/4-19BSP

R3/8
3/8-19BSP

+38(050)426-34-71

1
=
i -
‘—r——r—y‘
h ) I
150 | 5,5 - 11 | ]
175 | 75 | - 11 | ]
150 | 55 | - 11 | ]
150 | 55 - 14 | ]
175 | 65 - 14 | ]
175 | 6,5 : 14 | ]
175 | 6,5 - 14 | ]
175 | 6,5 - 14 | []
175 | 65 - 14 | ]
175 | 6,5 . 14 | ]
18,0 | 7,0 - 17 | ]
430 | 60 | 33+ | o9 ]
150 | 5,5 - 11 | ]
175 | 65 | - 14 | U0 | o jowen
190 | 8 - | 14 | T | bl acemapisntn
| - AOBXMHO
180 | 70 | - | 17 | T | 5remename

* - He 3arapTOBAHUM 2/4

[MonTaBcbkun Wwinsax 123

XapkiB, YkpaiHa



BUHL-OK

KPINAEHHA
AAfl BYAb AKUX 3ABAAHD

DIN71412 A

+38(050)426-34-71

Poawmip/AiomeTtp

1/8-27NPT
/PTF

1/4-18NPT
/PTF

1/4-28NF
/UNF/SAE

d - alameTtp

h -Bucota

b - AOBXMHQ Pi3bbu
| - AOBXMHQ

S - PO3MIP MiA KAKOY
1) - KOHIYHQ Pi3bda

* - HEe 3arapTOBAHUMN

OO OO OO

3/4

[MonTaBcbkun Wwinsax 123

XapkiB, YkpaiHa



BUHL-OK

KPINAEHHA
AAfl BYAb AKUX 3ABAAHD

+38(050)426-34-71

DIN 71412 A

Po3wmip/AiameTtp
d”

1/4-26BSF

1/4-26BSW

5/16-24NF
/UNF/SAE

5/16-22BSF

5/16-BSW
3/8-18NPT
/PTF
3/8-
24NF/UNF/SA
E

3/8-BSW

1/2-20UNF
/NF/SAE

Crpo O CCSHOooeo

d- alametp

h -Bucota

b - AOBXMHA Pi3bbun
| - AOBXKMHO

S - PO3MIP MiA KAKOY
1) - KOHIYHQ Pi3bda
* - HEe 3arapTOBAHUM

4/4






